
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/18/26

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 

% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 1,806,172
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 1,896,481

1 03/04/26 Wed $15,498,484 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,400,000 2.125 2.6% 2.6% 3rd Payment 1,991,305
2 03/07/26 Sat $22,044,388 $36,623,387 $35,000,000 $16,200,000 2.166 3.7% 6.2% 4th Payment 2,090,870
3 03/09/26 Mon $14,202,976 $47,085,047 $46,000,000 $21,200,000 2.166 2.4% 8.5% 5th Payment 2,195,414

4.23% 2.10% 4 03/11/26 Wed $16,154,730 $58,984,334 $58,000,000 $26,800,000 2.166 2.7% 11.0% 6th Payment 2,305,184
8.13% 5.00% 5 03/14/26 Sat $23,837,402 $77,673,364 $75,000,000 $34,100,000 2.198 4.0% 14.5% 7th Payment 2,420,444
6.10% 5.63% 6 03/16/26 Mon $15,069,892 $88,937,571 $88,000,000 $40,000,000 2.198 2.5% 16.7% 8th Payment 2,541,466

7.00% 7.00% 7 03/18/26 Wed $17,285,561 $101,857,911 $101,000,000 $46,000,000 2.198 2.9% 19.1% 9th Payment 2,668,539
5.00% 5.00% 8 03/21/26 Sat $25,029,272 $120,566,399 $120,000,000 $54,600,000 2.198 4.2% 22.5% 10th Payment 2,801,966

15.00% 15.00% 9 03/23/26 Mon $17,330,376 $133,074,191 $121,000,000 $55,050,045 2.198 2.9% 24.8% 11th Payment 2,942,064
5.36% 5.36% 10 03/25/26 Wed $18,212,067 $145,085,857 $134,000,000 $61,000,000 2.198 3.1% 27.1% 12th Payment 3,089,167
8.50% 8.50% 11 03/28/26 Sat $27,156,760 $162,996,945 $152,000,000 $69,200,000 2.198 4.5% 30.4% 13th Payment 3,243,626
5.37% 5.37% 12 03/30/26 Mon $18,261,017 $175,040,895 $165,000,000 $75,100,000 2.198 3.1% 32.5% 14th Payment 3,405,807
4.75% 4.75% 13 04/01/26 Wed $19,077,140 $187,623,115 $176,000,000 $80,100,000 2.198 3.2% 34.7% 15th Payment 3,576,097
3.43% 3.43% 14 04/04/26 Sat $28,088,237 $206,148,553 $195,000,000 $88,700,000 2.198 4.7% 37.8% 16th Payment 3,754,902

10.67% 10.67% 15 04/06/26 Mon $20,209,467 $219,477,593 $208,000,000 $94,600,000 2.198 3.4% 39.9% 17th Payment 3,942,647
8.98% 8.98% 16 04/08/26 Wed $20,790,268 $233,189,696 $223,000,000 $101,500,000 2.198 3.5% 42.0% 18th Payment 4,139,780
8.00% 8.00% 17 04/11/26 Sat $30,335,296 $253,197,169 $243,000,000 $110,600,000 2.198 5.1% 44.9% 19th Payment 4,346,769
5.00% 5.00% 18 04/13/26 Mon $21,219,941 $267,192,661 $258,000,000 $117,400,000 2.198 3.6% 46.9% 20th Payment 4,564,107
5.00% 5.00% 19 04/15/26 Wed $21,829,781 $281,590,370 $275,000,000 $125,100,000 2.198 3.7% 48.8% 21st Payment 4,792,313
6.11% 6.11% 20 04/18/26 Sat $32,188,783 $305,078,590 $295,000,000 $134,200,000 2.198 5.4% 51.6% 22nd Payment 5,031,928
5.38% 5.38% 21 04/20/26 Mon $22,361,574 $321,758,585 $315,000,000 $143,300,000 2.198 3.8% 53.4% 23rd Payment 5,283,525
8.34% 8.34% 22 04/22/26 Wed $23,650,385 $339,395,229 $336,000,000 $152,900,000 2.198 4.0% 55.2% 24th Payment 5,547,701
4.00% 4.00% 23 04/25/26 Sat $33,476,334 $364,352,177 $364,000,000 $165,600,000 2.198 5.6% 57.7% 25th Payment 5,825,086
3.16% 3.16% 24 04/27/26 Mon $23,068,199 $381,560,689 $388,000,000 $176,500,000 2.198 3.9% 59.4% 26th Payment 6,116,340
9.15% 9.15% 25 04/29/26 Wed $25,814,395 $400,855,117 $408,000,000 $185,600,000 2.198 4.3% 61.1% 27th Payment 6,422,157

12.50% 12.50% 26 05/02/26 Sat $37,660,876 $429,005,278 $437,000,000 $198,800,000 2.198 6.2% 63.6% 28th Payment 6,743,265
10.92% 10.92% 27 05/04/26 Mon $25,587,247 $448,130,833 $456,000,000 $207,500,000 2.198 4.3% 65.1% 29th Payment 7,080,428
8.00% 8.00% 28 05/06/26 Wed $27,879,546 $468,969,800 $478,000,000 $217,500,000 2.198 4.7% 66.7% 30th Payment 7,434,450
9.00% 9.00% 29 05/09/26 Sat $41,050,355 $499,590,172 $509,000,000 $231,600,000 2.198 6.8% 69.0%

11.99% 11.99% 30 05/11/26 Mon $28,655,158 $520,964,691 $532,000,000 $242,000,000 2.198 4.8% 70.5% Total 120,000,000
15.35% 15.35% 31 05/13/26 Wed $32,159,057 $544,952,847 $559,000,000 $254,300,000 2.198 5.4% 72.1%
15.00% 15.00% 32 05/16/26 Sat $47,207,908 $580,166,275 $600,000,000 $273,000,000 2.198 7.8% 74.2%
25.64% 25.64% 33 05/18/26 Mon $36,002,340 $607,021,221 $645,000,000 $293,400,000 2.198 6.0% 75.8%
35.00% 35.00% 34 05/20/26 Wed $43,414,727 $639,405,231 $687,000,000 $312,600,000 2.198 7.2% 77.5%
45.00% 45.00% 35 05/23/26 Sat $68,451,466 $690,464,702 $750,000,000 $341,200,000 2.198 11.1% 80.0%
49.00% 49.00% 36 05/25/26 Mon $53,643,487 $730,478,572 $258,000,000 $117,379,436 2.198 8.8% 81.7%
40.00% 40.00% 37 05/27/26 Wed $60,780,617 $775,816,186 $865,000,000 $393,500,000 2.198 9.9% 83.5%

-10.00% -10.00% 38 05/30/26 Sat $61,606,320 $821,769,709 $935,000,000 $425,400,000 2.198 10.0% 85.2%
-3.35% -3.35% 39 06/01/26 Mon $51,846,430 $860,443,114 $1,000,000,000 $455,000,000 2.198 8.5% 86.5%
45.15% 45.15% 40 06/03/26 Wed $88,223,066 $926,250,661 $1,090,000,000 $495,900,000 2.198 14.0% 88.3%

$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,100,000

Graduated PaymentsCOVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/18/2026


	GPESTWED

